Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 1-Mar-2007
 4-slot 6U CompactPCI® backplane
 AC ATX 300 W + 300 W redundant (1+1) power supply
 PICMG 2.5 (CompactPCI Computer Telephony) compliance
 Hot-swappable fans provide outstanding ventilation
 Optional chassis management module
MIC-3056

MIC-3924L-AE
MIC-3927AE
Ordering Information
Part Number System Slot Peripheral Slot Rear Transition Power Supply
MIC-3056A/4-2RE 1 3 4 AC ATX 300 W + 300 W redundant (1+1)
Accessories
Part Number Description
1757000172G AC ATX 300 W + 300 W redundant (1+1) power supply (included)
1757000219G Single power supply module for 300 W ATX
9682305600 Hot-swappable 3-fan module (included)
968A390000        MIC-3924A-B intelligent chassis management module
968A390020        MIC-3924L-A alarm module
968A390030 MIC-3927 intelligent chassis management module (IPMI)